Deelnemers

Karin & Karin
Henk & Ria
Corry & Marian
Barry & Harry
Ad & Ellen
Jan & Henk
Rinus & Cees
Dieder & Triena
Peter & Adrie
Beb & Evangilis
Sjon & Paul
Rob & Ruud
Johan & Dick
Jans & Trudy
Marjolein & Alex
Ria & Henk
Rob & Ruud
Frans & Tinie
Jos & Robert
Rina & Tineke
Mario & Jolanda
Roland & Marco

Kaarten November 2018

Ronde 1

1244
1530
956
1462
1838
1846
1192
1883
1580
1588
1452
1870
1026
1375
1262
1530
1870
1069
1487
1560
1866
1354

Ronde 2

1408
1629
1649
1750
1014
2037
1997
2082
905
1373
1573
1149
1332
1313
1259
1629
1149
1070
1773
1034
1674
1788

Ronde 3

1263
851
1559
1266
1378
1513
1003
1511
720
1536
1609
1899
1505
1434
2221
851
1899
2202
1636
1676
1401
1616

Totaal

3915
4010
4164
4478
4230
5396
4192
5476
3205
4497
4634
4918
3863
4122
4742
4010
4918
4341
4896
4270
4941
4758

Plaats 1 tm 3

2e plaats

le plaats
Poedel

3e plaats



